1HK LIGHTING   •   2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320   •   TEL 805.480.4881   •   sales@hklighting.com   •   hklighting.com
•  �Versatile round low voltage, 12V LED Wall Mount light, perfect for modern
architectural outdoor lighting environments.
•  �5W, 7W, 10W integrated HK LED delivering 500 to 900 lumens. 2200-4000K CCT,
including specialty Amber and RGB options.
•  �Wet Location Listed, IP65 Standard.
•  �Machined from solid aircraft grade (6061-T6), corrosion-resistant aluminum, then
anodized and powder coated to create a highly durable, marine grade finish. Also

2HK LIGHTING   •   2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320   •   TEL 805.480.4881   •   sales@hklighting.com   •   hklighting.com
ORDERING GUIDE
TRANSFORMERS (Go to Accessories for detailed specification)
EXAMPLE: ZWL16-0R1SA-ABL-012V05W-27N-GSA-LVR-CM5-ABLORDERING GUIDE
ZWL16
Wall Mount  •  ZW16 Series
STYLE
S Standard
F Finned
ABL Aluminum Black
ABR Aluminum Bronze
AWH Aluminum White
AAC Aluminum
Anodized Clear1
NBR Natural Brass1
NCU Natural Copper1
NSS Natural
Stainless Steel1
CCC Custom Finish1
HOOD
A A Hood: Weeping
B B Hood: No Weep
Holes
TYPE
0R1 Low Voltage,
Round Single Light
  ZWL16
ZW16 Series
2.25" Wall Mount Light
Integrated HK LED
POWER LIGHTMODEL
  012V
VOLTAGE
012V 12V AC
WATTAGE PER LIGHT
05W 5 Watts (500lm)
07W 7 Watts (700lm)
10W 10 Watts (900lm)
SPW Specialty2
CCT
22 2200K
24 2400K
25 2500K
27 2700K
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
AM AMBER2
RG RGB2
OPTICS
N Narrow (20º)
M Medium (33º)
W Wide (44º)
E Extra Wide (57º)
CC Custom Optic
OPTIONAL INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
MATERIAL / FINISHPHYSICAL OPTIONS
  Readymade eligible configurations ship in 2
  to 4 weeks
1 For premium materials, please consult the
  factory for current lead times and pricing. A
  minimum order quantity of 10 units is required.
2 For Specialty AM (Amber LED) and RG (RGB
  LED), select SPW (Specialty) for Wattage.
  Consult factory for LED technical details
  before Specification or Order.
GSA A/B Glare Shield Angled
GSL A/B Glare Shield Long
GSS A/B Glare Shield Short
LVR Hexcel Louver
OSL Overall Spread Lens
LSL Linear Spread Lens